The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACKABYTE 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $844.51
2024-05-01 Donation from JEFF WALLACE txn PVHKOW?7 $50.00 $894.51
2024-05-01 Donation from XUAN LE txn EyHeBg8 $20.00 $914.51
2024-05-05  Donation from MY WALLACE txn 78HBL25 $50.00 $964.51
2024-05-05  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/29 TO 5/5 txn_d7Hv9In -$7.70 $956.81
2024-05-06 Donation from KIM DO txn 8rHBPxB $10.00 $966.81
2024-05-09 Hackabyte Spring Hackathon Costco Expenses txn oyH5b8X -$190.80 $776.01
2024-05-12 WIX.COM*1115658247 txn oyH5bwl -$25.34 $750.67
2024-05-12  FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 5/6 TO 5/12 txn AWHnrr4 -$4.20 $746.47
2024-05-19 Amazon txn_brHOI01 -$35.27 $711.20
2024-05-19 Amazon txn zVHdrpO -$72.99 $638.21
2024-05-21 TRANSFER TO HACK CLUB BANK txn _evHzlLn -$51.17 $587.04
2024-05-21 DOLLAR TREE txn 5wHrkP9 -$18.54 $568.50
2024-05-21 Printify txn 0eHXPrv -$22.30 $546.20
2024-05-24 Target txn zVHdrzd -$132.35 $413.85
2024-05-25  Uber txn nEHBYPz -$25.00 $388.85
2024-05-25  Uber txn 2zHk7Qq -$45.14 $343.71
2024-05-25  Uber txn oyH5rO0O -$2.00 $341.71
2024-05-27  WIX.COM*1117905623 txn 1ZHBgXq -$32.67 $309.04
2024-05-28 SQUARE INC ACCTVERIFY txn 2zHKEYV $0.01 $309.05
2024-05-28 SQUARE INC ACCTVERIFY txn oyH5W8R -$0.01 $309.04
2024-05-29 Donation from BHANU ATMAKURI txn VOHORDV $5.00 $314.04

WITHDRAWN: $665.48. DEPOSITED: $135.01. $314.04

Hackabyte is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hackabyte's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



